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
: Torres 6 NW of 8th Avenue Carmel 22 Rancho Fiesta Road Carmel Valley
Compass 238-1380 Sothebv's Int'l RE 277-2020
e TS ¥ $4,599,000 3bd 2ba Sa 12-3 Su 12-2
S : A Carmel Realty 915-8153
$2,250,000 2bd 2ba Fr1-3Sa11-1  $5,298,000 3bd3ba Sa1-3Sui-4 ;
Mission 4 SW of 1st Avenue Carmel  SE Corner of Monte Verde & 3rd Carmel sé%%%’%%% Strggtd 2ba Sa SI\L/II ;r?n;
Carmel Realty 737-2732  Compass 915-0653 =
$6.195,000 4bd 455 Sa 124 Sotheby's Int'| RE 601-2200
$2,369,000 2bd 2ba Su 1-4 s ! .5ba a 12- R
7062 Valley Green Circle Carmel 7027 Valley Knoll Road Carmel ~ Srea%90 . 3bd1.5ba Su 11t
Carmel Realty 402-4108 Sotheby's Int'| RE 710-1655 Monterey Coast Realty 293-3668
$2,495,000 2bd 3ba Fr Sa 12-2 $6,799,000 3bd 3ba Sa Su 1-3
9603 Buckeye Court Carmel 26261 Ocean View Avenue Carmel ‘ : H ‘
Sotheby's Intl RE 293-3030  Sotheby's Intl RE 214-2250 / 238-3444 Marina reads The Pine Cone

See OPEN HOUSES page 18RE

JARMEL

SERENE HOME IN CARMEL-BY-THE-SEA!

www.Mission4S Wof1st.com

= = =

7026 VALLEY GREENS CIRCLE, 18 | OFFERED AT $1,539,000

Located at beautiful Quail Lodge, this lovely two bedroom/ two bath condo
captures the essence of gracious living. With soaring ceilings, comfortable
living spaces, two primary suites, garden and golf course views, two outside
patios and charming walking trails, life will feel like a continuous vacation.

.
’ NDAZZO

Gladney Randazzo Team
GladneyRandazzo.com
831.214.2250
BGRteam@vyahoo.com
DRE# 01507458 L\ DRE# 1863649

Sotheby’s

GLA INTERNATIONAL REALTY

g Listed by

CARLA WHITE
831.915.6187

Carla@CarmelRealtyCompany.com
REALTOR® | DRE#01264129

CArRMEL REALTY COMPANY B

2 Beds, 2 Baths = 1,453 Sq. Ft. = $2,250,000

ESTABLISHED 1913

Open House Hosted by

MARIA FINKLE
831.277.6728

Maria@MariaFinkle.com
Broker Associate | DRE#01981092

/
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Serer T JONES e

GOAST & COUNTRY REAL ESTATE

CALL FOR A SHOWING

Stop in and say Hi!

to Punkin and her assistant Peggy
at 216 17th St, Pacific Grove
Find out what's coming soon.

j‘x.t

il | (8
Ve 13750 Center Street, Carmel Valley Village
Sale Pending $3,500,000 Peggv JU"BS 1,875SF of retailloffice space in the heart of the Village, .
oN Mar Broker, REALTOR 1 large space w/ office and storage areas or convert to
DRE 01299648 2 separate spaces w/ 2 existing front doors. 30 feet of
windowed frontage, new roof, newly painted exterior.
Group one water use per MPWMD $799,000
Yy _ THE JONES GROUP |
< -*—""M | Agreat place to park i
— downtown :
bround Floor Condo in Laurel brove | car week or anytime B
409B Tyler Place, Salinas
Lovely, ground flr 2bd/2ba in heart of Salinas- easy access Peek of the Bﬂy
to 101- pet friendly- t, l , Washer/ 9 3 i
o 0 etnerdy s ey e oo | TEXT/CALL 831.917.4934 1570 Flores 1. Seaside
room opens to patio- one car garage $429,000 all for details
___-__\.

The Jones Group __
recently sold a house for

S0 quickly, so
painlessly (for me) and so
e iprofitably. A process | had
dreaded worked out well,
with my REALTOR solving
a myriad of problems. She is
a genius! | am happy, relieved
and grateful. Trustee/Seller

910 Del Monte Blvd, Pacific Grove
SOLD $2,300,000

While we were out of the country, The Jones Group,
with our blessing, did a rehab, repair & redo of our home. And it

S ¢~ SOLD!
. .

Seller

606 Mar Vista
Monterey e
SOLD $1,225,000

N\

GOAST & GOUNTRY
REAL ESTATE

JonesGroupRealEstate.com

~ l I AT

The Joneroup didan

Here's what some of our\
Buyers and Sellers \
- have to say!

real estate conditions and are easy to work
with. I would definitely recommend thegiiQ
others. L. Sutter f/

24501 Via Mar Monte #74

Carmel SOLD

The Jones Group
represented a very
happy Buyer.

216 2nd St, Pacific Grove N
SOLD $1,490,000

| SOLDINZ023-24 (SOFARY) |

910 Del Monte Blvd, PG $2,300,000 859 Balboa Ave, PG $2,250.000

} We appreciated the frequency

__.jof  communication and

& understanding what a challenge

4 e #@ . W this was for us. We certainly

s == would not have realized the sale 911 Shell Ave, PG $1,818,000 38 Calera Cyn, SAL $1,500,000
- '%’gt =% price without the hard work behind 216 2nd St, PG $1,490,000 864 Del Monte Blvd, PG $1,225,000
BRI scenes,diligence, experience and 45 Del Mesa, CAR $1,255,000 606 Mar Vista, MTY $1,225,000

1107 Presidio Blvd, PG $1,050,000 400 Mar Vista, #15, MTY $1,050,000
24501 Via Mar Monte #74 CAR  $939,000 1221 Roosevelt St, MON  $855,000
300 Glenwood Cir, #265, MON  $635,000 700 Briggs, #83 PG $710,000

guidance. We are thrilled. Bill and Terry
859 Balboa Ave, Pacific Grove
OLD $2,250

ML INDEPENDENT AND DELIVERS BIG RESULTS
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Pacific

OPEN SATURDAY & SUNDAY 1-3
32 Shepherds Knolls, Pebble Beach

To Salinas ~

Laguna
Seca

Corral
de Tierra

Carmel
Highlands

Carmel Valley

To Big Sur and
San Simeon

e — S OPEN HOUSES BT

This condo offers luxury finishings and ocean views in Pebble Beach. From page 16RE $875.000  3bd 2ba Sa2.45u13
1759 Hilton Street Seaside

$1,299,500 with $932/month HOA Fees Sotheby's Intl RE 915-8989

1169 Shafer Street Seaside
3Bed | 3Bath | 2,241 SqFt. Sotheby's Int'l RE 760-5126

$669,000  2bd 1ba Sai1-4  $1,165000 4bd 2ba Sai-4
i i 230 Katherine Avenue Salinas 1024 Highland Street Seaside
For more information please contact Sotheby's Intl RE 277-0971  Sotheby's Intl RE 760-5126

bill@billandred.com | 831-372-8092 $899,000  3bd 2ba Fr4-6 Sa 10-12
Sotheby's Int'l RE 682-0126

$899,000 4bd 2.5ba Su 2-4

Seaside reads The Pine Cone ‘ 12 First Street Spreckels

R E L E ST T E Sotheby's Int'l RE 601-6271

Providing Sales & Property Management Services
Serving You With Integrity Since 1959

To publish a legal notice in The Carmel Pine Cone contact B U S | N E S S

irma@carmelpinecone.com | 831-274-8645 (Se habla Espafiol)
SEPT. 13, 2024

B part of it

The Monterey Peninsula is home to hundreds of small businesses,
including many owned and run by dynamic, entrepreneurial women
whose success stories are an inspiration to us all. In April,

Welcome to

MONTEREY

CAR WEEK The Carmel Pine Cone will honor them with a special edition.

oniEign

Jung Yi-Crabbe ¢ (831) 274-8646 ¢ jung@carmelpinecone.com

Craftsman Style Home
in East Garrison Community

11610 SADDLE RD, MONTEREY
11610SADDLERD.RELAHQ.COM | $2,795,000

Take advantage of this beautiful Mediterranean

Villa tucked behind the private gates of Bay kw CgASTAEIi'
ESTATE:
Ridge. Pride of ownership shows through with KELLERWILLIAMS

this impeccably maintained 4 bedroom, 3.5
bath, 3600+ square foot home sited on 1.29
acres of land that includes a fully fenced and
gated yard with mature landscaping, stately
oak trees and a beautiful custom pool. Plus

13326 Warren Avenue, East Garrison
4 beds » 3 baths « 1,955 sq. ft. « $1,050,000 - 13326WarrenAve.com

The Finkle Team - East Garrison Community Specialists

there is a 3 car garage! .. .
Maria Finkle ' Melissa Powers

831.277.6728 | 831.7372.2732
Maria@MariaFinkle.com : /| Melissa@TheFinkleTeam.com
Broker Associate | DRE#01981092 & \ Broker Associate | DRE#01978084

MONTEREY PENINSULA HOME TEAM
JEFF DAVI (] 831.594.3290

@ searchmontereypeninsulahomes.com

Monterey 2
9 501 Lighthouse Ave | Pacific Grove, CA 93950 ® DRE# 00979288

Coast Realty
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Find Your Idea of
Vs actese at Tehama.

TEHAMA

CARMEL

For some, paradise at Tehdma is an inspiring architectural home perched high above the Carmel Valley with
far-reaching views of Monterey Bay. For others, it is a masterfully-crafted residence secluded amid century old oaks
and towering pines. For all who call Tehdma home, it is living in a last-of-its-kind community — where 85% of its

nearly 2,000 acres is preserved as open space, conservation and sustainability are a way of life, world-class amenities
seamlessly sync nature and nurture, and the very best of Carmel and Monterey are just moments away.

Homesites 3.5 to 25 acres. Pricing from $2.75M.
Contact our Real Estate Sales Team for a private showing.

DANA BAMBACE MARK PETERSON
dana.bambace@compass.com | 831.224.6353 mark.peterson@compass.com | 831.238.1380
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